JANUARY 29, 2026 ‘ PROGRAM SCHEDULE

MOBILE & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS FORUM
Enhancing Quality leading to growth in Exports

08:30 AM
09:50 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

1:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM
12:55 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:10 PM
2:40 PM

Registration & Networking Tea

Lamp-Lighting Ceremony

Welcome & Keynote: Dr. John W. Mitchell, President & CEO -
Global Electronics Association

Keynote: Federation of Indian Chambers of Commerce & Industry (FICCI)

Keynote: Mr. Pankaj Mohindroo, Chairman - Indian Cellular & Electronics
Association (ICEA)

Panel Discussion

Moderator: FICCI
Panel Members (Invited):

o Ministry of Electronics & IT, Government of India

o Dixon Technologies / Electronic Industries Association of India (ELCINA)
© Electronics & Computer Software Export Promotion Council (ESC India)
© India Cellular & Electronics Association (ICEA)

o International Representative

Audience Q&A Session

Release of Global Electronics Association Report - Enhancing Quality in
Manufacturing process of Mobile & Consumer Electronics

Networking Lunch

INDIA - ASEAN EV FORUM
Building Electronics for Better EV

Introduction: Sanjay Huprikar, Chief Global Officer - Global Electronics Association

Keynote: VINFAST (Invited)

Country Presentations & Panel Discussion

Moderator: TBC m—

Panel Members (Invited):

Vehicles Association, Philippines

© Dr. Channa Yiangkamolsing, Chairman (Training & Education).-
EV Association of Thailand (EVAT)

Dr. Dennis Chuah, President - EV Association of Malaysia (EVAM)

Mr. Wilson Teoh, Vice Chairman - Association of Indonesian Electric
Motorcycle Manufacturers (AISMOLI)

Society for Automotive Engineers India (SAE)
Hero Motors

o Mr. Edmund AJAraga, President - ASEAN T:ederation @tricv

o

o

[e) (o]

3:45 PM

Audience Q&A Session

4:00 PM

Networking Hi-Tea

6:00 PM

Award Function (Members Only)

7:30 PM

Networking Dinner




\\\

10:00 AM | Welcome :
10:05 AM | Keynéte: International Expert
10:30 AM | Guest of Honour; Ir)ternationai Expert
11:00 AM | Chief Guest: Ministry of Defence, Govéfnment of India
11:30 AM _ | Panel Discussion . P~ 3
.Moderator: T‘BC )
| Panel Members (Invited):
o Indian Space Research Organisation (ISRO)
o Directorate General of Quality Assurance (DGQA), Government of India
© Hindustan Aeronautics Limited (HAL)
o Bharat Electronics Limited (BEL)
o Defence Research & Development Organisation (DRDO)
o Brahmos
o International Representative
12:45 PM | Audience Q&A Session
1:00 PM | Networking Lunch
VENDOR DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM / SUPPLIERS MEET
2:00 PM | Boeing India
3:00 PM | Thales India
4:00 PM | Bharat Electronics Limited (BEL)
5:00 PM

Networking Hi-Tea & End of Day 2

Concurrent Activities

January 29 - 30, 2026

Exhibition

B2B Meetings between Indian & International Delegates

Wire Harness Competition — Global Championship

Standards Development Meetings




