JANUARY 29, 2026 PROGRAM SCHEDULE

MOBILE & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS FORUM Enhancing Quality leading to growth in Exports

08:30 AM	Registration & Networking Tea						
09:50 AM	Lamp-Lighting Ceremony						
10:00 AM	Welcome & Keynote : Dr. John W. Mitchell, President & CEO - Global Electronics Association						
10:30 AM	Keynote: Federation of Indian Chambers of Commerce & Industry (FICCI)						
11:00 AM	Keynote : Mr. Pankaj Mohindroo, Chairman - Indian Cellular & Electronics Association (ICEA)						
11:30 AM	Panel Discussion						
	Moderator: FICCI						
	Panel Members (Invited):						
	Ministry of Electronics & IT, Government of India						
	 Dixon Technologies / Electronic Industries Association of India (ELCINA) 						
	Electronics & Computer Software Export Promotion Council (ESC India)						
	 India Cellular & Electronics Association (ICEA) 						
	 International Representative 						
12:45 PM	Audience Q&A Session						
12:55 PM	Release of Global Electronics Association Report - Enhancing Quality in Manufacturing process of Mobile & Consumer Electronics						
1:00 PM	Networking Lunch						
	INDIA - ASEAN EV FORUM						

Building Electronics for Better EV

2:00 PM	Introduction: Sanjay Huprikar, Chief Global Officer - Global Electronics Association					
2:10 PM	Keynote: VINFAST (Invited)					
2:40 PM	Country Presentations & Panel Discussion					
	Moderator: TBC					

Panel Members (Invited):

- Mr. Edmund A Araga, President ASEAN Federation of Electric Vehicles Association, Philippines
- Dr. Channa Yiangkamolsing, Chairman (Training & Education)

	EV Association of Thailand (EVAT)					
	Dr. Dennis Chuah, President - EV Association of Malaysia (EVAM)					
	 Mr. Wilson Teoh, Vice Chairman - Association of Indonesian Electric Motorcycle Manufacturers (AISMOLI) 					
	 Society for Automotive Engineers India (SAE) 					
	Hero Motors					
3:45 PM	Audience Q&A Session					
4:00 PM	Networking Hi-Tea					
6:00 PM	Award Function (Members Only)					
7:30 PM	Networking Dinner					

JANUARY 30, 2026 PROGRAM SCHEDULE

DEFENCE & AEROSPACE ELECTRONICS FORUM

India: Gateway to supply-chain network

10:00 AM	Welcome						
10:05 AM	Keynote: Internationa	al Expert					
10:30 AM	Guest of Honour: International Expert						
11:00 AM	Chief Guest: Ministry of Defence, Government of India						
11:30 AM	Panel Discussion						
	Moderator: TBC Panel Members (Invited): Indian Space Research Organisation (ISRO) Directorate General of Quality Assurance (DGQA), Government of India Hindustan Aeronautics Limited (HAL) Bharat Electronics Limited (BEL) Defence Research & Development Organisation (DRDO) Brahmos International Representative						
12:45 PM	Audience Q&A Sessio	n	1				
1:00 PM	Networking Lunch						
VENDOR DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM / SUPPLIERS MEET							
2:00 PM	Boeing India						
3:00 PM	Thales India						

Concurrent Activities January 29 - 30, 2026

Exhibition

Bharat Electronics Limited (BEL)

Networking Hi-Tea & End of Day 2

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

B2B Meetings between Indian & International Delegates

Wire Harness Competition – Global Championship

Standards Development Meetings